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■  Fully-automated palletizing line 
   controlled through a touch screen 
■  Wooden pallets are assembled 
   from the prepared timber
■  Capacity – 200 pallets/hour

CAPE line XXL TANDEM
with a FANUC robot

■  Industrial nailing robot
■  Wooden pallets are assembled and stacked 
■  Capacity – 17 pallets/hour

YASKAWA

■  Software
■  Pallet modelling & drawing 
   programme

PALLET – EXPRESS V 4.0.11

■  Fully-automated palletizing line controlled  
   through a touch screen
■  Wooden pallets are assembled
   from the prepared timber 
■  Capacity – 225 pallets/hour
■  Armed feeding robot FANUC R-2000

CAPE line TANDEM with a FANUC robot
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■  Energy efficient drying kilns which use a heat recovery system
■  Heat treatment or drying of manufactured pallets
■  Total drying capacity – 400 m³

MÜHLBÖCK

■  Information system
■  Provides us with a comprehensive survey on the production flow 
■  Implemented within all our production premises
■  We have already recorded 2 359 641 entries
   referring to individual batches

ABRA GEN

■  Internet application
■  Work activity of individual drivers is recorded
■  Implemented into tablets
■  By now nearly 71 000 entries on driving entered 

ELECTRONIC STATISTICAL RECORDS

TAGRA.eu

■  P.E.S. software
■  Truck transport monitoring
■  GPS system tracing the truck location, mileage and fuelling
■  Allows us to assess the work of drivers comprehensively 
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We are ready to provide you with help when choosing the most appropriate wooden 
container for transported type of goods, having in view required resilience, capacity 
and quality. In case of any doubts we provide you with manufactured sample which 
you can simply try. Price quotation is processed by us upon the agreed specification.

WE ARE ABLE TO PROVIDE 
YOU WITH A PALLET FOR 
YOUR PRODUCT OF ANY KIND 

08 0909



Roofed storage 
premises

Designed for goods transport 
all around the world

The highest 
production quality

Suitable for goods
in carton

IPPC certification

Dried to 18% moister content 
(or upon customer‘s request)

Suitable for fixing 
the carton kit

Product is free 
of mould and rot

The highest rate 
in pallet production

Free of bark

Pallets
- IPPC
- DRIED
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A combination 
of materials 
(wood, particle board, OSB)

Pallets 
- DRIED IPPC PALLETS
   WITH LARGE-BOARD MATERIAL

Roofed storage 
premises

Designed for goods transport 
all around the world

The highest 
production quality

Suitable for goods
in carton

IPPC Certification

Dried to 18% moister content
(or upon customer‘s request)

Suitable for fixing 
the carton kit

Product is free 
of mould and rot

Free of bark
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Pallet 
overlaps

Special 
strapping

Haunches 
on bottom 
planks

Upper 
desk foil

Added 
parts to 
fix the 
product

Chamfered 
corners

Timber 
connecter

Milled 
corners

Paper labels

Burnt out 
marking

Special 
stacking

Special Treatment

Colour 
marking

Covers

Transport Crates and Boxes

Dried

IPPC 
Certification

Product is free 
of mould and rot

Product is free 
of mould and rot

Free of bark

Dried

IPPC 
Certification

Free of bark
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I  Air tools

I  Semi-automatic pallet machine ATICA

I  Industrial robots

I  Modern palletizing CAPE lines
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Our Pallets Are 
Manufactured in 4 Ways



I  Key thorough input material quality control.

I  The product is being checked at all the production phases.

I  Within dispatch procedures the required quality is adhered to.

I  Movement and period of stored items is properly traced 
   and managed.

Quality Control
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KL ADRUBCE
. Core activities: 

     Pallet manufacture, Company headquarter
. Year of commissioning: 1998
. Production capacity: 60 000 m3 

     of timber strips in pallets per one year
. Average number of employees: 111
. Technology: Mühlböck timber drying kilns,      

     CAPE pallet line
. Area: 8 400 m2

DR AHKOV
. Core activity: 

     Timber sawing
. Year of commissioning: 2005
. Production capacity: 45 000 m3

     of round timber per one year
. Average number of employees: 31
. Technology: STORTI ripping saw,      

     Sorting line: Baljer-Zembrod
. Area: 18 700 m2

DVOREC
. Core activities: 

     Pallet manufacture, drying, dispatch
. Year of commissioning: 2009
. Production capacity: 60 000 m3 

     of timber strips in pallets per one year
. Average number of employees: 75
. Technology: Mühlböck timber drying      

     kilns, CAPE pallet line
. Area: 22 600 m2
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PRODUCTION 
PREMISES



TURNOVER TREND 
IN T HOUS A NDS OF EUR

1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

240

210

185

155

140
135

118120
112

86

56

33

21
14121075

AVERAGE NUMBER 
OF EMPLOYEES

245

260

22 23

1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

25 234

22 654

20 325

17 574

16 319

13 399

9 802

11 026

9 515

6 298

3 4512 847
2 2481 8511 691

1 083
511116

25 382

30 221



VOLUME OF SOLD SAWN 
TIMBER IN PALLETS  (M3)

1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

4 900 000 PCS / 2017

78 378

3 135
LKW

70 472

2 819
LKW

70 397

2 817
LKW

59 215

2 369
LKW

56 092

2 244
LKW

53 300

2 132
LKW

40 137

1 605
LKW

44 643

1 785
LKW

38 367

1 535
LKW

25 831

1 033
LKW

17 852

714
LKW

13 873

555
LKW

9 368

375
LKW

7 710

308
LKW

7 045

282
LKW

4 700

188
LKW

2 200

88
LKW

500

20
LKW

80 205

3 208
LKW

94 167

3 767
LKW VOLUME OF ROUND TIMBER SAWN  (M3)

35 348

1 178
LKW

32 850

1 095
LKW33 857

1 129
LKW

32 501

1 083
LKW34 402

1 147
LKW

43 700

1 457
LKW

40 172

1 340
LKW

36 808

1 227
LKW

30 560

1 019
LKW

12 054

402
LKW

7 392

246
LKW

36 233

1 208
LKW

42 048

1 402
LKW
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We meet the highest requirements for environmentally 
sound treatment of natural resources, and thus we help 
to support the environment and simultaneously 
we support it for further generations. 
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The company KLAUS Timber a. s. uses 
only certified coniferous PEFC timber 
from the forests sustainably managed 
resources. 

Environment protection is one of our high 
challenging demand. Particular attention
is paid by our company to the field of forest 
management, and to the long-term responsible 
and socially reasonable management.

CERTIFICATION



OUR CUSTOMERS
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THANKS TO OUR COMPREHENSIVE 
PRODUCTION PROCESS WE ARE 

FLEXIBLE IN REACTIONS TO OUR 
CUSTOMERS‘ DEMANDS. 



All company trucks meet the                         exhaust emission standard.

Dispatch of our products is always carefully planned, 
and delivery is performed by our own truck fleet. 
Thus, we are able to provide our customers with as 
quickly as possible delivery date together with the 
highest possible quality of the customer service.

LOGISTICS 
HIGH-QUALIT Y IS ALSO THE SPEED

Earnings from Truck
Operation (in thousands of EUR) 
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2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

1 084
963

818

563

1 291
1 407

1 940

2 197

2 773

3 066
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Fax: +420 371 519 059
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www.klaustimber.cz




